
BUSES SERVING SCHOOLS - operating schooldays only 

The services shown below are provided for use by school children, although they can be used by any intending passenger. Fares will be 

charged unless a bus pass is shown. Services may be subject to alteration to suit school requirements. The basic timetable for each service is 
shown but for full details of route and stops please contact the Compass Travel office. 

Shoreham - Lancing - Sir Robert Woodard Academy 
' 

Ropetackle, Shoreham 

Lancing, Broadway Parade, A259 
Lancing South Street, East Street 
Lancing, Crabtree Parade 
Lancing, Sir Robert Woodard Academy 

0820 
0825 
0830 
0833 
0836 

Lancing, Sir Robert Woodard Academy 

Lancing, Crabtree Parade 
Lancing South Street, East Street 
Lancing, Broadway Parade, A259 
Ropetackle, Shoreham 

1550 
1552 
1554 
1557 
1601 

Cranleigh - Bramley - Godalming College 
' 

Cranleigh, Grove Road 
Cranleigh, High Street 
Rowley, Rowley Drive 
Shamley Green, RedLion 
Wonersh, Grantley Arms 
Bramley, Bramley Grange 
Shalford, Poplar Road 
Peasmarsh, Filling Station 
Famcombe, Kings Road 
Godalming College 

0715 
0720 
0725 
0732 
0735 
0738 
0742 
0745 
0747 
0800 

Godalming College 

Famcombe, Kings Road 
Peasmarsh, Filling Station 
Shalford, Poplar Road 
Bramley, Bramley Grange 
Wonersh, Grantley Arms 
ShamleyGreen, Red Lion 
Rowley, Rowley Drive 
Cranleigh, High Street 
Cranleigh, Grove Road 

R -Serves these points only if requested by passengers already on board 

Busbridge - Milford- Rodborough School from4thNovember 

Busbridge, Quartermile Road 
ParkRoad 
Godalming College 
Milford, Church 
Rodborough School 

M - Operates on Mondays only 

0820 
0825 
0830 

0815 
0816 
0818 
0823 
0828 

Rodborough School 

Milford, Church 
Godalming College 
ParkRoad 
Busbridge, Quartermile Road 

M 
1520 
1522 
1529 
1530 
1532 

1625 
1632 
1636 
1639 
1642 

1645R 
1649R 
1653R 
1657R 
1701R 

T-F 
1535 
1537 
1545 
1546 
1548 

1610 
1612 
1616 

1617R 
1618R 

T - F - Operates Tuesdays to Fridays R-Serves these points only if requested by passengers alreadyonboard

' 

1 

Five Ashes - Rotherfield - Crowborough 1. 

Five Ashes School 

Argos Hill, Old Bicycle Arms 
Sheriffs Lane, Meadow Cottages 
Town Row, New Road 
Rotherfield, Millennium Green 
Crowborough, Sir Henry Fermor School 
Crowborough, Broadway 

0752 
0758 
0802 
0805 
0809 
0822 
0828 

Crowborough, Sir Henry Fermor School 
Rotherfield, Millennium Green 
Town Row, New Road 
Sheriffs Lane, Meadow Cottages 
Argos Hill, Old Bicycle Arms 
Five Ashes School 

1523 
1530 
1533 
1535 
1538 
1544 

A 

3 

5 

7 

7 

xx


