# **BUSES SERVING SCHOOLS** – operating schooldays only

The services shown below are provided for use by school children, although they can be used by any intending passenger. Fares will be charged unless a bus pass is shown. Services may be subject to alteration to suit school requirements. The basic timetable for each service is shown but for full details of route and stops please contact the Compass Travel office.

### Shoreham - Lancing - Sir Robert Woodard Academy

194

Ropetackle, Shoreham	0820	Lancing, Sir Robert Woodard Academy	1550
Lancing, Broadway Parade, A259	0825	Lancing, Crabtree Parade	1552
Lancing South Street, East Street	0830	Lancing South Street, East Street	1554
Lancing, Crabtree Parade	0833	Lancing, Broadway Parade, A259	1557
Lancing, Sir Robert Woodard Academy	0836	Ropetackle, Shoreham	1601

## Cranleigh - Bramley - Godalming College

43

Cranleigh, Grove Road	0715	Godalming College	1625
Cranleigh, High Street	0720	Farncombe, Kings Road	1632
Rowley, Rowley Drive	0725	Peasmarsh, Filling Station	1636
Shamley Green, RedLion	0732	Shalford, Poplar Road	1639
Wonersh, Grantley Arms	0735	Bramley, Bramley Grange	1642
Bramley, Bramley Grange	0738	Wonersh, Grantley Arms	1645 <b>R</b>
Shalford, Poplar Road	0742	Shamley Green, Red Lion	1649 <b>R</b>
Peasmarsh, Filling Station	0745	Rowley, Rowley Drive	1653R
Farncombe, Kings Road	0747	Cranleigh, High Street	1657 <b>R</b>
Godalming College	0800	Cranleigh, Grove Road	1701 <b>R</b>

**R** -Serves these points only if requested by passengers already onboard

#### Busbridge - Milford - Rodborough School from 4th November

45

				IVI	1-6	
dge, Quartermile Road		0815	Rodborough School	1520	1535	1
load		0816	Milford, Church	1522	1537	1
alming College	0820	0818	Godalming College	1529	1545	1
ord, Church	0825	0823	ParkRoad	1530	1546	16
dborough School	0830	0828	Busbridge, Quartermile Road	1532	1548	16

M - Operates on Mondays only T - F - Operates Tuesdays to Fridays

R -Serves these points only if requested by passengers alreadyonboard

TXX

## Five Ashes - Rotherfield - Crowborough

227

Five Ashes School	0752
Argos Hill, Old Bicycle Arms	0758
Sheriffs Lane, Meadow Cottages	0802
Town Row, New Road	0805
Rotherfield, Millennium Green	0809
Crowborough, Sir Henry Fermor School	0822
Crowborough, Broadway	0828

Crowborough, Sir Henry Fermor School	1523
Rotherfield, Millennium Green	1530
Town Row, New Road	1533
Sheriffs Lane, Meadow Cottages	1535
Argos Hill, Old Bicycle Arms	1538
Five Ashes School	1544